
From: Jaime Matthews
Sent: 6/9/2021 2:08:22 PM
To: "Dr Dwight B Mullen" <dbmullen@unca.edu>, "Dr. Darin Waters" <dwaters@unca.edu>, "Marcus Harvey" <mharvey1@unca.edu>,

"Debra Campbell" <dcampbell@ashevillenc.gov>, "Chris Corl" <ccorl@ashevillenc.gov>, "Benita Wynn"
<bwynn@ashevillenc.gov>

Cc:
Subject: Speaker Series Arrival and Parking Info

Good Afternoon, 
We are looking forward to seeing you all tomorrow evening. The doors will open at 5:00, if you could arrive by 5:30,
that would be great.  There will be greeters out in the lobby, just let them know you are a speaker and they will
show you where to go to meet the other speakers and Dr. Waters.  

The Exhibition Hall, which is the bottle level of the Harrah's Center will be open for parking for speakers and
staff. The entrance is on Hiawassee Street in the middle of the building. This garage door will be open at 5:00 and
someone will be there to show you how to get to the auditorium. 

The Harrah Center Parking Deck will also be free for all attendees, with the exits being open from 5:30 pm to 9:30
pm

If you have any questions tomorrow, please call or text my cell at 828-713-3090

Thank you,
Jaime

-- 
Jaime Matthews
Assistant to the City Manager
City of Asheville
Email: jmatthews@ashevillenc.gov
Office: 828-232-4541
Cell: 828-713-3090

mailto:jmatthews@ashevillenc.gov

